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2024 South Carolina SCY Championships - 2/23/2024 to 2/25/2024
Meet Program - Friday Evening

Event 1 Mixed 1650 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Fleury, Craig M28 Grand Strand Mas-55 18:35.00
2 Schnell, David M43 Southern Marlins-55  18:40.00
3 Rubacky, Mark M54 North Carolina M-13  18:51.81
4 Hunte, Rod M41 Grand Strand Mas-55 19:00.00
5 Moore, John M62 North Carolina M-13  20:00.00
6 Reed ]r, Charles M66 Grand Strand Mas-55 22:59.99
7 Klestinec, Robin W62 New Albany Aquat-17 23:00.00
8 Johnson, Maria W59 Palmetto Masters-55  23:00.01
9 Seislove, Betsy W59 Grand Strand Mas-55 23:10.00
10 Spaits, Tom M64 Palmetto Masters-55  23:30.00
11 Rice, Rebecca W32 UC13 24:38.00
12 Adams, Jimi M47 UC55 25:00.00
13 Steele, Jeffrey M62 Grand Strand Mas-55  25:36.24
14 Kemmet, Caitlin W36 Maryland Masters-9 26:03.31
15 Piansky, Carson W26 North Carolina M-13  26:06.44
16 Trivette, Paul M74 North Carolina M-13  26:09.32
17 Bell, Suzanne W64 North Carolina M-13  26:32.51
18 Wheeler, Will M63 North Carolina M-13  27:30.00
19 Armstrong, Meg W61 Grand Strand Mas-55  27:42.27
20 Sienczak, Alexis W26 Grand Strand Mas-55 28:00.00
21 Adamson, Barry M76 Grand Strand Mas-55 28:30.00
22 Casper, Michael M47 Grand Strand Mas-55 30:00.00
23 Ratley, Warren M59 Grand Strand Mas-55 30:00.01
24 Simila, Barbara W58 Grand Strand Mas-55 30:15.00
25 VanAst, Nancy W72 Palmetto Masters-55 31:30.00
26 Gordon, Peter M78 Sun City Hilton-55 32:00.00
27 White, Paul M62 Grand Strand Mas-55 32:40.40
28 Hill, Viki W67 Lowcountry Maste-55 33:00.00
29 Miller, Jamie M69 North Carolina M-13  34:27.56

30 Curtis, Wanda
31 Pope, Nina

W58 Grand Strand Mas-55 35:00.00
W64 Grand Strand Mas-55  35:00.00

Event 2 Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team Relay Seed Time
--- No entries for event
Event 3 Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
--- No entries for event
Event 4 Mixed 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
Team Relay Seed Time

--- No entries for event
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Event 5 Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Fleury, Craig M28 Grand Strand Mas-55 5:20.00
2 Schnell, David M43 Southern Marlins-55 5:25.71
3 Webb, Jacob M22 Grand Strand Mas-55  5:30.30
4 Sites, Tyler M32 Palmetto Masters-55 5:35.00
5 Rubacky, Mark M54 North Carolina M-13 5:35.20
6 Moore, John M62 North Carolina M-13 5:46.00
7 Klestinec, Robin W62 New Albany Aquat-17  6:20.00
8 Rice, Rebecca W32 UC13 6:20.00
9 Johnson, Maria W59 Palmetto Masters-55 6:22.01
10 Reed ]r, Charles M66 Grand Strand Mas-55 6:33.55
11 Jones, Susan W55 North Carolina M-13 6:40.01
12 Cutrone, Bob M70 Grand Strand Mas-55 6:50.00
13 Schmaltz, Joel M53 Grand Strand Mas-55 6:58.83
14 Seislove, Betsy W59 Grand Strand Mas-55 7:00.00
15 Spaits, Tom M64 Palmetto Masters-55 7:00.00
16 Bober, Richard M73 North Carolina M-13 7:15.00
17 Adams, Jimi M47 UC55 7:15.00
18 Trivette, Paul M74 North Carolina M-13 7:16.47
19 Perry, Andrew M55 Palmetto Masters-55 7:16.52
20 Wheeler, Will M63 North Carolina M-13 7:23.52
21 Steele, Jeffrey M62 Grand Strand Mas-55 7:30.00
22 Piansky, Carson W26 North Carolina M-13 7:39.56
23 Washburn, Jonathan M66 North Carolina M-13 7:56.66
24 Sienczak, Alexis W26 Grand Strand Mas-55 8:00.00
25 Ratley, Warren M59 Grand Strand Mas-55 8:09.09
26 List, Robert M78 Grand Strand Mas-55 8:17.97
27 Kleint, Don M69 Grand Strand Mas-55 8:30.00
28 Creighton, Mel M64 Grand Strand Mas-55  8:34.95
29 Reininger, Susanne W34 Grand Strand Mas-55  8:46.20
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30 Simila, Barbara W58 Grand Strand Mas-55 9:00.00
31 Gordon, Peter M78 Sun City Hilton-55 9:00.00
32 Taylor, Ginny W65 Sun City Hilton-55 9:00.00
33 VanAst, Nancy W72 Palmetto Masters-55 9:35.00
34 Curtis, Wanda W58 Grand Strand Mas-55 9:40.00
35 Miller, Jamie M69 North Carolina M-13 9:42.60
36 White, Paul M62 Grand Strand Mas-55 9:52.76
37 Casper, Michael M47 Grand Strand Mas-55  10:00.00
38 Pope, Nina W64 Grand Strand Mas-55  10:00.00
39 Hill, Viki W67 Lowcountry Maste-55 10:00.00
40 Hickey, Thomas M68 Metro Masters Sw-6 ~ 14:55.55
Event 6 Mixed 100 Yard IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Finals
3
4 Bibikau, Alex M43 UC12 2:59.00
5 VanAst, Nancy W72 Palmetto Masters-55 2:10.00
6 Hickey, Thomas M68 Metro Masters Sw-6 2:16.73
7 Eisele, Barbara W93 Greenville Splas-55 3:42.13
8
Heat 2 of 10 Finals
3 Reininger, Susanne W34 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:03.82
4 Panayotoff, Kristi W75 Greenville Splas-55 2:00.00
5 Meyer, Marc M81 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:53.23
6 Kavinsky, Jodi W63 Sun City Hilton-55 1:55.00
7 Taylor, Ginny W65 Sun City Hilton-55 2:02.00
8 Simila, Barbara W58 Grand Strand Mas-55 2:05.00
Heat 3 of 10 Finals
3 Ratley, Warren M59 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:50.00
4 Kleint, Don M69 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:45.00
5 Byrd, Michael M65 North Carolina M-13 1:40.00
6 Borrero, Fredie M77 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:45.00
7 Barrett, Pam W65 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:48.78
8 Forrester, Nancy W68 Sun City Hilton-55 1:52.60
Heat 4 of 10 Finals
3 White, Paul M62 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:39.75
4 Henley, Kristen W49 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:37.23
5 Savage, Mary Anne W63 North Carolina M-13 1:31.00
6 Rice, Rebecca W32 UC13 1:32.00
7  Smith, Cynthia W70 Sun City Hilton-55 1:37.45
8 Sienczak, Alexis W26 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:40.00
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Heat 2 of 8 Finals

Heat 5 Finals (#6 Mixed 100 Yard IM)

3 Andrews, Joshua M29 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:30.00
4 Cutrone, Bob M70 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:30.00
5 Kemmet, Caitlin W36 Maryland Masters-9 1:27.46
6 Steele, Jeffrey M62 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:29.37
7 Adamson, Barry M76 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:30.00
8 Sherwin, Erin W29 North Carolina M-13 1:30.39
Heat 6 of 10 Finals
3 Holland, Anna W42 Palmetto Masters-55 1:25.00
4 Seislove, Betsy W59 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:25.00
5 Casper, Michael M47 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:23.00
6 Byrd, Laura W59 North Carolina M-13 1:24.27
7 Sizelove, Duane M44 Palmetto Masters-55 1:25.00
8 Schmaltz, Joel M53 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:25.39
Heat 7 of 10 Finals
3 Trivette, Paul M74 North Carolina M-13 1:19.62
4 Celecki, Mark M63 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:15.27
5 Buck, Billy M63 Palmetto Masters-55 1:14.63
6 Walsh, Michael M65 Palmetto Masters-55 1:14.65
7 Washburn, Jonathan M66 North Carolina M-13 1:16.66
8 Hall, James M63 UC55 1:20.00
Heat 8 of 10 Finals
3  Yates, Glenn M58 North Carolina M-13 1:13.00
4 Leahy, W M50 New Albany Aquat-17  1:09.37
5 Kranker, Kerstan M52 Columbia Masters-55 1:08.00
6 Sizelove, Erin W45 Palmetto Masters-55 1:08.00
7 Miller, Jenna W32 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:10.00
8 Walsh, Benjamin M34 Palmetto Masters-55 1:13.51
Heat 9 of 10 Finals
3 Darmofal, Katarina W27 North Carolina M-13 1:07.60
4 Webb, Jacob M22 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:07.00
5 Dyer, Andy M65 Georgia Masters-45 1:05.00
6 Uhl, Alicia W47 North Carolina M-13 1:06.96
7 Geiger, Margaret W33 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:07.43
8 Klein, Tom M53 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:07.83
Heat 10 of 10 Finals
3 Mehr, Andrew M37 North Carolina M-13 1:02.99
4 Hunte, Rod M41 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:00.71
5 Kotvytskyi, Roman M33 Grand Strand Mas-55 55.00
6 Nelson, Keith M38 North Carolina M-13 58.00
7 Marshall, Christina W24 North Carolina M-13 1:02.50
8 Chilton, James M48 Palmetto Masters-55 1:04.50
Event 7 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of8 Finals
3
4  Eisele, Barbara W93 Greenville Splas-55 1:30.65
5 Hill, Viki W67 Lowcountry Maste-55  1:20.00
6 Curtis, Richard M61 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:30.00
7 Bertram, Ellen W74 Sun City Hilton-55 NT
8

3

N Oy U1

8

Preller, Joan
Meyer, Marc
Forrester, Nancy
Bush, Veronica
Murphy, Caroline
Pope, Nina

Heat 3 of 8 Finals

3

N O v

8

Barrett, Pam
Borrero, Fredie
Smith, Cynthia
Colyer, Bob
Kavinsky, Jodi
Lehmann, Christiana

Heat 4 of 8 Finals

3

N Oy U1

8

Armstrong, Meg
Adams, Jimi
Adamson, Barry
Toy, Raymond
Murray, Edward
White, Paul

Heat 5 o0f8 Finals

3

N O U

8

Seislove, Betsy
Piansky, Carson
Byrd, Laura
Casper, Michael
Spaits, Tom
List, Robert

Heat 6 of 8 Finals

3

N Oy U1

8

Henley, Kristen
Brzezinski, Jay
Celecki, Mark
Walsh, Michael
Andrews, Joshua
Johnson, Maria

Heat 7 of 8 Finals

3

N O U

8

Walsh, Benjamin
Swanson, Margaret
Klein, Tom
Kranker, Kerstan
Bober, Richard
Yates, Glenn

Heat 8 of 8 Finals

3

ool B N

Mehr, Andrew
Porter, Benjamin
Schnell, David
Chilton, James
Geiger, Margaret
Bibikau, Alex

W75
M81
weé8
W63
w37
Wé4

W65
M77
W70
M85
W63
W27

W61
M47
M76
M57
M62
M62

W59
w26
W59
M47
M64
M78

W49
M77
M63
M65
M29
W59

M34
W41
M53
M52
M73
M58

M37
M29
M43
M48
W33
M43

Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Sun City Hilton-55

Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55

Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Sun City Hilton-55
UC55

Sun City Hilton-55
Grand Strand Mas-55

Grand Strand Mas-55
UC55

Grand Strand Mas-55
Central Maryland-9
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55

Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55

Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55

Palmetto Masters-55
Savannah Masters-45
Grand Strand Mas-55
Columbia Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13

North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
Southern Marlins-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
UC12
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1:10.00
54.55
53.74
54.04

1:00.00

1:10.00

51.04
50.00
46.57
48.01
51.00
51.94

45.92
45.00
42.50
43.12
45.00
46.18

41.00
40.39
39.93
40.00
41.00
42.42

38.23
36.00
35.00
35.76
37.00
39.01

33.61
32.30
31.86
32.00
33.00
34.50

30.49
30.00
29.42
30.00
30.36
30.62
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Heat 3 of 3 Finals

Event 8 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals
3
4 Hickey, Thomas M68 Metro Masters Sw-6 2:36.41
5 Panayotoff, Kristi W75 Greenville Splas-55 2:10.00
6 Wheeler, Will M63 North Carolina M-13 2:15.00
7
8
Heat 2 of4 Finals
3 Borrero, Fredie M77 Grand Strand Mas-55 2:00.00
4 Sherwin, Erin W29 North Carolina M-13 1:40.00
5 Perry, Andrew M55 Palmetto Masters-55 1:29.33
6 Savage, Mary Anne W63 North Carolina M-13 1:35.00
7 Creighton, Mel M64 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:45.43
8 Byrd, Michael M65 North Carolina M-13 2:05.00
Heat 3 of4 Finals
3 Klestinec, Robin W62 New Albany Aquat-17  1:20.00
4 Buck, Billy M63 Palmetto Masters-55 1:13.15
5 Geiger, Margaret W33 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:08.63
6 Rubacky, Mark M54 North Carolina M-13 1:12.12
7 Rice, Rebecca W32 UC13 1:19.00
8 Celecki, Mark M63 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:25.00
Heat 4 of4 Finals
3 Sizelove, Erin W45 Palmetto Masters-55 1:05.00
4 Sites, Tyler M32 Palmetto Masters-55 1:01.99
5 Fleury, Craig M28 Grand Strand Mas-55 59.00
6 Marshall, Christina W24 North Carolina M-13 1:00.70
7 Webb, Jacob M22 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:05.00
8 Uhl, Alicia W47 North Carolina M-13 1:06.88
Event 9 Women 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
--- No entries for event
Event 10 Men 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
--- No entries for event
Event 11 Mixed 200 Yard Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of3 Finals
3
4 Hill, Viki W67 Lowcountry Maste-55  4:45.00
5 Taylor, Ginny W65 Sun City Hilton-55 4:10.00
6 Curtis, Wanda W58 Grand Strand Mas-55 4:30.00
7 Bertram, Ellen W74 Sun City Hilton-55 NT
8
Heat 2 of 3 Finals
3 Ratley, Warren M59 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:30.08
4 Savage, Mary Anne W63 North Carolina M-13 3:23.99
5 Brzezinski, Jay M77 Palmetto Masters-55 3:00.00
6 Schmaltz, Joel M53 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:02.13
7 Adamson, Barry M76 Grand Strand Mas-55 3:24.00
8 Creighton, Mel M64 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:50.49

3

ool e N

Moore, John
Klein, Tom
Schnell, David
Geiger, Margaret
Uhl, Alicia
Bober, Richard

M62
M53
M43
W33
W47
M73

North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
Southern Marlins-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13

Event 12 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke
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2:30.00
2:28.86
2:17.31
2:18.88
2:29.75
2:45.00

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1of8 Finals

3
4
5
6
7

8

Eisele, Barbara
Bibikau, Alex
Colyer, Bob

Heat 2 of 8 Finals

3

N O U1

8

Hill, Viki
Panayotoff, Kristi
Kavinsky, Jodi
Kleint, Don
Preller, Joan

Heat 3 of 8 Finals

3

N oy U1

8

Miller, Jamie

Barrett, Pam
Lehmann, Christiana
Byrd, Michael
Reininger, Susanne
Smith, Cynthia

Heat 4 of 8 Finals

3

N O U1

8

Prior, Nicole
Piansky, Carson
Walsh, Michael
Savage, Mary Anne
Rayyan, Samer
Henley, Kristen

Heat 5 of8 Finals

3

N Oy U1

8

Buck, Billy
Kranker, Kerstan
Schmaltz, Joel
List, Robert
Murray, Edward
Kemmet, Caitlin

Heat 6 of 8 Finals

3

(oo I e

Jones, Susan
Miller, Jenna
Sizelove, Erin
Yates, Glenn
Celecki, Mark
Walsh, Benjamin

w93
M43
M85

we7
W75
W63
M69
W75

M69
W65
w27
M65
W34
W70

W53
W26
M65
W63
M35
W49

M63
M52
M53
M78
M62
W36

W55
W32
W45
M58
M63
M34

Greenville Splas-55
uc12
UC55

Lowcountry Maste-55
Greenville Splas-55
Sun City Hilton-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55

North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
Sun City Hilton-55

UC15

North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55

Palmetto Masters-55
Columbia Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Maryland Masters-9

North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55

4:37.45
2:59.00
3:00.00

2:30.00
2:05.00
1:59.50
2:00.00
2:20.00

1:54.16
1:52.26
1:49.52
1:50.00
1:52.30
1:55.36

1:46.02
1:42.51
1:33.77
1:35.72
1:45.15
1:47.23

1:31.71
1:30.00
1:29.59
1:29.94
1:30.05
1:32.86

1:24.50
1:23.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:23.13
1:28.21
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Heat 7 Finals (#12 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke)
3 Darmofal, Katarina W27 North Carolina M-13 1:17.16

4 Chilton, James M48 Palmetto Masters-55 1:12.00
5 Porter, Benjamin M29 North Carolina M-13 1:10.00
6 Dyer, Andy M65 Georgia Masters-45 1:12.00
7 Swanson, Margaret W41 Savannah Masters-45  1:12.30
8 Rubacky, Mark M54 North Carolina M-13 1:19.57
Heat 8 of 8 Finals
3 Sites, Tyler M32 Palmetto Masters-55 1:08.99
4 Nelson, Keith M38 North Carolina M-13 1:03.50
5 Kotvytskyi, Roman M33 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:02.00
6 Hunte, Rod M41 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:03.27
7 Marshall, Christina W24 North Carolina M-13 1:07.20
8 Webb, Jacob M22 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:09.00
Event 13 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f13 Finals
3
4 Bertram, Ellen W74 Sun City Hilton-55 NT
5 Preller, Joan W75 Grand Strand Mas-55 57.00
6 Caldwell, Carol W76 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:16.00
7
8
Heat 2 of13 Finals
3 Curtis, Richard M61 Grand Strand Mas-55 55.00
4 VanAst, Nancy W72 Palmetto Masters-55 49.00
5 Bush, Veronica W63 Grand Strand Mas-55 42.86
6 Kavinsky, Jodi W63 Sun City Hilton-55 45.00
7 Pope, Nina W64 Grand Strand Mas-55 54.00
8

Heat 3 of 13 Finals
3 Reininger, Susanne W34 Grand Strand Mas-55 41.66

4 Simila, Barbara W58 Grand Strand Mas-55 40.00
5 Forrester, Nancy W68 Sun City Hilton-55 39.42
6 Borrero, Fredie M77 Grand Strand Mas-55 40.00
7 Barrett, Pam W65 Grand Strand Mas-55 41.60

8 Lehmann, Christiana W27 Grand Strand Mas-55 41.84
Heat 4 of 13 Finals

3 Colyer, Bob M85 UC55 39.04
4 Armstrong, Meg W61 Grand Strand Mas-55 38.03
5 Smith, Cynthia W70 Sun City Hilton-55 37.87
6 Kleint, Don M69 Grand Strand Mas-55 38.00
7 Curtis, Wanda W58 Grand Strand Mas-55 39.00
8 Meyer, Marc M81 Grand Strand Mas-55 39.32
Heat 5 o0f13 Finals
3 Prior, Nicole W53 UC15 37.18
4 Rayyan, Samer M35 North Carolina M-13 36.00
5 Piansky, Carson W26 North Carolina M-13 35.12
6 Henley, Kristen W49 Grand Strand Mas-55 35.34
7 Sherwin, Erin W29 North Carolina M-13 36.00
8 Gordon, Peter M78 Sun City Hilton-55 37.82

Heat 6 of 13 Finals

3 Murphy, Caroline
Cutrone, Bob
Byrd, Michael
Klestinec, Robin
Kemmet, Caitlin

8 Adams, Jimi
Heat 7 of 13 Finals

3 List, Robert
Brzezinski, Jay
Byrd, Laura
Toy, Raymond
Seislove, Betsy

8 Murray, Edward
Heat 8 of 13 Finals

3 Bober, Richard
Andrews, Joshua
Casper, Michael
Anderson, David
Holland, Anna

8 Johnson, Maria
Heat 9 of 13 Finals

3 Rice, Rebecca
Perry, Andrew
Wheeler, Will
Steele, Jeffrey
Spaits, Tom

8 Washburn, Jonathan
Heat 10 of 13 Finals

3 Walsh, Benjamin
Buck, Billy
Walsh, Michael
Sienczak, Alexis
Jones, Susan

8 Trivette, Paul
Heat 11o0f13 Finals

3 Anderson, Noah
Sizelove, Duane
Fleury, Craig
Chilton, James
Leahy, W

8 Yates, Glenn
Heat 12 of 13 Finals

3 Webb, Jacob
Klein, Tom
Kranker, Kerstan
Hall, James
Silva, Fabio

8 Miller, Jenna
Heat 13 of 13 Finals

3 Porter, Benjamin
Nelson, Keith
Bibikau, Alex
Mehr, Andrew
Schnell, David
Moore, John

N Oy U1

N O v

N Oy U1

N O U

N Oy U1

N O U

N Oy U1

ool B N

W37
M70
M65
weé62
W36
M47

M78
M77
W59
M57
W59
M62

M73
M29
M47
M64
W42
W59

W32
M55
M63
M62
M64
M66

M34
M63
M65
w26
W55
M74

M20
M44
M28
M48
M50
M58

M22
M53
M52
M63
M46
W32

M29
M38
M43
M37
M43
M62

Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
New Albany Aquat-17
Maryland Masters-9
UC55

Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Central Maryland-9

Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55

North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55

uc13

Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13

Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13

USA Masters-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
New Albany Aquat-17
North Carolina M-13

Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Columbia Masters-55
UC55

Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55

North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
uc12

North Carolina M-13
Southern Marlins-55
North Carolina M-13
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35.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.62
35.00

32.80
31.00
30.21
30.89
31.45
33.17

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.05

29.61
29.14
28.90
28.99
29.50
29.99

28.36
28.05
27.77
28.00
28.13
28.75

27.20
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.01
27.40

26.55
26.07
26.00
26.00
26.50
27.00

25.05
24.30
22.60
23.49
24.88
25.25
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Event 14 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
--- No entries for event
Event 15 Mixed 200 Yard IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of6 Finals
3 —
4 Eisele, Barbara W93 Greenville Splas-55 7:59.94
5 Meyer, Marc M81 Grand Strand Mas-55 5:00.00 _
6 Hickey, Thomas M68 Metro Masters Sw-6 5:00.20 _
7 —
8 —
Heat 2 of 6 Finals
3 Panayotoff, Kristi W75 Greenville Splas-55 4:20.00 _
4 Miller, Jamie M69 North Carolina M-13 4:15.73
5 Curtis, Wanda W58 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:56.91 _
6  Wheeler, Will M63 North Carolina M-13 4:10.00 _
7 Taylor, Ginny W65  Sun City Hilton-55 4:20.00 _
8 -
Heat 3 of 6 Finals
3 Ratley, Warren M59 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:45.00 _
4 Toy, Raymond M57 Central Maryland-9 3:2364
5 Trivette, Paul M74 North Carolina M-13 3:01.21
6 Perry, Andrew M55 Palmetto Masters-55 3:15.00 _
7 Adamson, Barry M76 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:27.50 _
8 White, Paul M62 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:51.28 _
Heat 4 of 6 Finals
3 Reed]r, Charles M66 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:51.19
4 Klestinec, Robin W62 New Albany Aquat-17  2:45.00
5 Miller, Jenna W32 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:40.00 __
6 Swanson, Margaret W41 Savannah Masters-45  2:44.03
7 Jones, Susan W55 North Carolina M-13 2:4599 _
8 Cutrone, Bob M70 Grand Strand Mas-55 2:57.03
Heat 5o0f6 Finals
3 Rubacky, Mark M54 North Carolina M-13 2:3119 _
4 Sizelove, Erin W45 Palmetto Masters-55 2:28.00
5 Darmofal, Katarina W27 North Carolina M-13 2:26.60
6 Dyer, Andy M65 Georgia Masters-45 2:28.00 _
7 Leahy, W M50 New Albany Aquat-17  2:30.00
8 Washburn, Jonathan M66 North Carolina M-13 2:33.66
Heat 6 of 6 Finals
3 Uhl, Alicia W47 North Carolina M-13 2:2550 _
4 Sites, Tyler M32 Palmetto Masters-55 2:1699 _
5 Hunte, Rod M41 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:11.80 __
6 Marshall, Christina W24 North Carolina M-13 2:1240
7 Mehr, Andrew M37 North Carolina M-13 2:1999
8 Moore, John M62 North Carolina M-13 2:26.00 _
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Event 16 Mixed 400 Yard IM

Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Hunte, Rod M41 Grand Strand Mas-55 4:40.99
2 Sites, Tyler M32 Palmetto Masters-55 4:49.99
3 Marshall, Christina W24 North Carolina M-13 4:53.00
4 Rubacky, Mark M54 North Carolina M-13 5:21.70
5 Celecki, Mark M63 Grand Strand Mas-55 5:52.21
6 Washburn, Jonathan M66 North Carolina M-13 5:56.66
7 Cutrone, Bob M70 Grand Strand Mas-55 6:32.51
8 Adamson, Barry M76 Grand Strand Mas-55  7:25.50
9 Creighton, Mel M64 Grand Strand Mas-55  7:35.81
10 Ratley, Warren M59 Grand Strand Mas-55  8:00.21
11 Panayotoff, Kristi W75 Greenville Splas-55 9:20.00
12 Hickey, Thomas M68 Metro Masters Sw-6  10:58.47
Event 17 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f9 Finals
3
4 Eisele, Barbara W93 Greenville Splas-55 2:04.56
5 Taylor, Ginny W65 Sun City Hilton-55 1:10.00
6 Bibikau, Alex M43 UC12 1:59.00
7
8
Heat 2 of 9 Finals
3 Forrester, Nancy W68 Sun City Hilton-55 1:05.00
4 Sienczak, Alexis W26 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:00.00
5 Hickey, Thomas M68 Metro Masters Sw-6 57.65
6 Panayotoff, Kristi W75 Greenville Splas-55 1:00.00
7 Simila, Barbara W58 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:05.00
8
Heat 3 of 9 Finals
3 VanAst, Nancy W72 Palmetto Masters-55 57.00
4 Colyer, Bob M85 UC55 48.68
5 Henley, Kristen W49 Grand Strand Mas-55 45.22
6 Curtis, Wanda W58 Grand Strand Mas-55 47.99
7  White, Paul M62 Grand Strand Mas-55 49.17
8 Meyer, Marc M81 Grand Strand Mas-55 57.31
Heat 4 of 9 Finals
3 Klestinec, Robin W62 New Albany Aquat-17 40.00
4 Adams, Jimi M47 UC55 40.00
5 Byrd, Laura W59 North Carolina M-13 36.98
6 Kemmet, Caitlin W36 Maryland Masters-9 39.42
7 Borrero, Fredie M77 Grand Strand Mas-55 40.00
8 Casper, Michael M47 Grand Strand Mas-55 40.00
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Heat 5 o0f9 Finals

3 Washburn, Jonathan M66 North Carolina M-13 36.66
4 Andrews, Joshua M29 Grand Strand Mas-55 36.00
5 Trivette, Paul M74 North Carolina M-13 35.89
6 Holland, Anna W42 Palmetto Masters-55 36.00
7 Steele, Jeffrey M62 Grand Strand Mas-55 36.13
8 Seislove, Betsy W59 Grand Strand Mas-55 36.70
Heat 6 of 9 Finals
3 Sizelove, Duane M44 Palmetto Masters-55 35.00
4 Anderson, David M64 Grand Strand Mas-55 34.00
5 Perry, Andrew M55 Palmetto Masters-55 32.77
6 Buck, Billy M63 Palmetto Masters-55 33.00
7 Johnson, Maria W59 Palmetto Masters-55 34.01
8 Jones, Susan W55 North Carolina M-13 35.01
Heat 7 of 9 Finals
3 Miller, Jenna W32 Grand Strand Mas-55 32.00
4 Klein, Tom M53 Grand Strand Mas-55 31.49
5 Hall, James M63 UC55 30.00
6 Swanson, Margaret W41 Savannah Masters-45 30.26
7 Rice, Rebecca W32 UC13 32.00
8 Yates, Glenn M58 North Carolina M-13 32.40
Heat 8 of 9 Finals
3 Geiger, Margaret W33 Grand Strand Mas-55 29.52
4 Mehr, Andrew M37 North Carolina M-13 29.49
5 Dyer, Andy M65 Georgia Masters-45 28.21
6 Webb, Jacob M22 Grand Strand Mas-55 28.50
7 Sizelove, Erin W45 Palmetto Masters-55 29.50
8 Chilton, James M48 Palmetto Masters-55 29.65
Heat 9 of 9 Finals
3 Kranker, Kerstan M52 Columbia Masters-55 27.00
4 Thompson, Jenny W50 Palmetto Masters-55 25.70
5 Kotvytskyi, Roman M33 Grand Strand Mas-55 24.00
6 Nelson, Keith M38 North Carolina M-13 25.40
7 Porter, Benjamin M29 North Carolina M-13 26.07
8 Fleury, Craig M28 Grand Strand Mas-55 28.00
Event 18 Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Finals
3
4 Panayotoff, Kristi W75 Greenville Splas-55 4:30.00
5 Kavinsky, Jodi W63 Sun City Hilton-55 4:20.00
6 Miller, Jamie M69 North Carolina M-13 4:23.56
7
8
Heat 2 of4 Finals
3 Reininger, Susanne W34 Grand Strand Mas-55  4:01.53
4 Lehmann, Christiana W27 Grand Strand Mas-55 4:00.00
5 Murray, Edward M62 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:45.15
6 List, Robert M78 Grand Strand Mas-55 3:48.67
7 Barrett, Pam W65 Grand Strand Mas-55 4:01.44
8 Creighton, Mel M64 Grand Strand Mas-55  4:14.73
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Heat 3 Finals (#18 Mixed 200 Yard Breaststroke)

3 Kranker, Kerstan M52 Columbia Masters-55 3:25.00
4 Jones, Susan W55 North Carolina M-13 3:07.94
5 Miller, Jenna W32 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:00.00
6 Celecki, Mark M63 Grand Strand Mas-55 3:02.43
7 Schmaltz, Joel M53 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:15.27
8 Rayyan, Samer M35 North Carolina M-13 3:40.00

Heat 4 of4 Finals
3 Darmofal, Katarina W27 North Carolina M-13 2:45.22

4 Marshall, Christina W24 North Carolina M-13 2:34.20
5 Hunte, Rod M41 Grand Strand Mas-55 2:18.28
6 Sites, Tyler M32 Palmetto Masters-55 2:29.99
7  Chilton, James M48 Palmetto Masters-55 2:39.05
8 Sizelove, Erin W45 Palmetto Masters-55 2:52.00
Event 19 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f13 Finals
3 Curtis, Richard M61 Grand Strand Mas-55 2:20.00
4 Hill, Viki W67 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:00.00
5 Pope, Nina W64 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:52.00
6 Taylor, Ginny W65 Sun City Hilton-55 1:55.00
7 Preller, Joan W75 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:05.00
8 Eisele, Barbara W93 Greenville Splas-55 3:04.50
Heat 2 of 13 Finals
3 Miller, Jamie M69 North Carolina M-13 1:41.67
4 Borrero, Fredie M77 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:36.00
5 Lehmann, Christiana W27 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:35.00
6 Meyer, Marc M81 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:35.93
7 Barrett, Pam W65 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:37.80
8 VanAst, Nancy W72 Palmetto Masters-55 1:43.00
Heat 3 of 13 Finals
3 Bush, Veronica W63 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:35.00
4 Simila, Barbara W58 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:32.00
5 Reininger, Susanne W34 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:28.54
6 Kavinsky, Jodi W63 Sun City Hilton-55 1:31.00
7 Gordon, Peter M78 Sun City Hilton-55 1:32.82
8 Sienczak, Alexis W26 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:35.00
Heat 4 of 13 Finals
3 White, Paul M62 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:28.27
4 Forrester, Nancy W68 Sun City Hilton-55 1:26.85
5 Pascarell, Rebecca W49 Palmetto Masters-55 1:25.00
6 Armstrong, Meg W61 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:25.87
7 Prior, Nicole W53 UC15 1:27.51
8 Colyer, Bob M85 UC55 1:28.30
Heat 5o0f13 Finals
3 Murphy, Caroline W37 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:20.00
4 Rayyan, Samer M35 North Carolina M-13 1:20.00
5 Piansky, Carson W26 North Carolina M-13 1:17.91
6 Henley, Kristen W49 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:18.78
7 Kleint, Don M69 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:20.00
8 Smith, Cynthia W70 Sun City Hilton-55 1:24.91

Heat 6 of 13 Finals
3 List, Robert
Anderson, David
Murray, Edward
Seislove, Betsy
Savage, Mary Anne
8 Adamson, Barry
Heat 7 of 13 Finals
3 Anderson, Noah
Andrews, Joshua
Adams, Jimi
Bober, Richard
Klestinec, Robin
8 Kemmet, Caitlin
Heat 8 of 13 Finals
3 Buck, Billy
Cutrone, Bob
Sizelove, Duane
Schmaltz, Joel
Spaits, Tom
8 Byrd, Laura
Heat 9 of 13 Finals
3 Steele, Jeffrey
Trivette, Paul
Holland, Anna
Johnson, Maria
Perry, Andrew
8 Wheeler, Will
Heat 10 of 13 Finals
3 Jones, Susan
Reed Jr, Charles
Rubacky, Mark
Yates, Glenn
Kranker, Kerstan
8 Casper, Michael
Heat 11o0f13 Finals
3 Rice, Rebecca
Swanson, Margaret
Webb, Jacob
Dyer, Andy
Washburn, Jonathan
8 Hall, James
Heat 12 of 13 Finals
3 Leahy, W
Klein, Tom
Schnell, David
Silva, Fabio
Moore, John
8 Geiger, Margaret
Heat 13 of 13 Finals
3 Nelson, Keith
Mehr, Andrew
Kotvytskyi, Roman
Bibikau, Alex
Thompson, Jenny
Fleury, Craig

N Oy U1

N O v

N Oy U1

N O U

N Oy U1

N O U

N Oy U1

ool B N

M78
M64
M62
W59
W63
M76

M20
M29
M47
M73
W62
W36

M63
M70
M44
M53
M64
W59

M62
M74
W42
W59
M55
M63

W55
M66
M54
M58
M52
M47

W32
W41
M22
M65
M66
M63

M50
M53
M43
M46
M62
W33

M38
M37
M33
M43
W50
M28

Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55

USA Masters-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
UC55

North Carolina M-13
New Albany Aquat-17
Maryland Masters-9

Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13

Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
North Carolina M-13

North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
Columbia Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55

Uc13

Savannah Masters-45
Grand Strand Mas-55
Georgia Masters-45
North Carolina M-13
UC55

New Albany Aquat-17
Grand Strand Mas-55
Southern Marlins-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55

North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
uc12

Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
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1:15.82
1:15.00
1:14.71
1:15.00
1:15.75
1:17.00

1:12.30
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:12.00
1:13.08

1:09.00
1:09.00
1:08.00
1:08.55
1:09.00
1:09.80

1:07.69
1:05.47
1:05.00
1:05.01
1:07.43
1:07.92

1:04.12
1:02.32
1:02.03
1:02.20
1:03.00
1:05.00

1:00.59
59.54
58.00
58.31
59.99

1:02.00

57.44
56.58
55.08
56.50
57.00
57.89

54.00
51.99
50.00
50.57
52.00
55.00
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Heat 2 of 8 Finals

Event 20 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team Relay Seed Time
--- No entries for event
Event 21 Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
--- No entries for event
Event 22 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Finals
3 Bertram, Ellen W74 Sun City Hilton-55 NT

4 Preller, Joan W75 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:25.00
5 Meyer, Marc M81 Grand Strand Mas-55  2:06.76
6 Hickey, Thomas M68 Metro Masters Sw-6 2:18.18
7 Eisele, Barbara W93 Greenville Splas-55 3:20.04
8
Heat 2 of 5 Finals
3 Hill, Viki W67 Lowcountry Maste-55  2:00.00
4 Kleint, Don M69 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:50.00
5 Borrero, Fredie M77 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:47.00
6 White, Paul M62 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:47.81
7 Taylor, Ginny W65 Sun City Hilton-55 2:00.00
8 Kavinsky, Jodi W63 Sun City Hilton-55 2:05.00
Heat 3 of 5 Finals
3 Armstrong, Meg W61 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:40.15
4 Savage, Mary Anne W63 North Carolina M-13 1:31.44
5 Adams, Jimi M47 UC55 1:20.00
6 Henley, Kristen W49 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:29.34
7 Adamson, Barry M76 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:32.00
8 Ratley, Warren M59 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:45.05
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
3 Andrews, Joshua M29 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:15.00
4 Yates, Glenn M58 North Carolina M-13 1:10.20
5 Bibikau, Alex M43 UC12 1:10.00
6 Darmofal, Katarina W27 North Carolina M-13 1:10.12
7 Bober, Richard M73 North Carolina M-13 1:15.00
8 Brzezinski, Jay M77 Palmetto Masters-55 1:19.00
Heat 5of5 Finals
3 Klein, Tom M53 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:07.68
4 Schnell, David M43 Southern Marlins-55 1:04.32
5 Mehr, Andrew M37 North Carolina M-13 1:02.99
6 Chilton, James M48 Palmetto Masters-55 1:04.00
7 Geiger, Margaret W33 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:04.88
8 Moore, John M62 North Carolina M-13 1:09.19
Event 23 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f8 Finals
3
4 Pope, Nina W64 Grand Strand Mas-55 3:56.00
5 Curtis, Wanda W58 Grand Strand Mas-55 3:50.00
6 Taylor, Ginny W65 Sun City Hilton-55 3:55.00
7  Hill, Viki W67 Lowcountry Maste-55  4:00.00
8

3

N Oy U1

8

Simila, Barbara
Colyer, Bob

Borrero, Fredie
Lehmann, Christiana
Miller, Jamie

VanAst, Nancy

Heat 3 of 8 Finals

3

N O v

8

Gordon, Peter
Kleint, Don
Murray, Edward
List, Robert
Reininger, Susanne
Forrester, Nancy

Heat 4 of 8 Finals

3

N Oy U1

8

Piansky, Carson
Rayyan, Samer
Byrd, Laura
Cutrone, Bob
Pascarell, Rebecca
Murphy, Caroline

Heat 5 o0f8 Finals

3

N O U

8

Seislove, Betsy
Buck, Billy
Perry, Andrew
Steele, Jeffrey
Wheeler, Will
Adams, Jimi

Heat 6 of 8 Finals

3

N Oy U1

8

Trivette, Paul
Johnson, Maria
Rice, Rebecca
Andrews, Joshua
Sienczak, Alexis
Schmaltz, Joel

Heat 7 of 8 Finals

3

N O U

8

Klestinec, Robin
Washburn, Jonathan
Dyer, Andy

Miller, Jenna

Reed Jr, Charles
Jones, Susan

Heat 8 of 8 Finals

3

ool B N

Klein, Tom
Moore, John
Fleury, Craig
Schnell, David
Rubacky, Mark
Leahy, W

W58
M85
M77
w27
M69
W72

M78
M69
M62
M78
W34
W68

W26
M35
W59
M70
W49
w37

W59
M63
M55
M62
M63
M47

M74
W59
W32
M29
W26
M53

w62
M66
M65
W32
M66
W55

M53
M62
M28
M43
M54
M50

Grand Strand Mas-55
UC55

Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55

Sun City Hilton-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Sun City Hilton-55

North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55

Grand Strand Mas-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Palmetto Masters-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
UC55

North Carolina M-13
Palmetto Masters-55
UC13

Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55

New Albany Aquat-17
North Carolina M-13
Georgia Masters-45
Grand Strand Mas-55
Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13

Grand Strand Mas-55
North Carolina M-13
Grand Strand Mas-55
Southern Marlins-55
North Carolina M-13
New Albany Aquat-17
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3:40.00
3:34.57
3:20.00
3:25.00
3:38.41
3:45.00

3:18.77
3:15.00
3:00.29
3:01.75
3:17.54
3:20.00

2:56.98
2:50.00
2:41.84
2:45.00
2:50.00
3:00.00

2:40.00
2:35.00
2:32.45
2:33.47
2:38.81
2:40.00

2:31.09
2:28.03
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:30.00
2:32.08

2:22.00
2:16.66
2:13.86
2:14.00
2:20.31
2:23.99

2:09.18
2:05.05
1:56.00
2:04.33
2:07.95
2:09.36
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Event 24 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f9 Finals
3
4 Bertram, Ellen W74 Sun City Hilton-55 NT
5 Caldwell, Carol W76 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:26.00
6 Eisele, Barbara W93 Greenville Splas-55 2:15.60
7
8
Heat 2 of 9 Finals
3 Forrester, Nancy W68 Sun City Hilton-55 1:18.00
4 VanAst, Nancy W72 Palmetto Masters-55 1:06.00
5 Wheeler, Will M63 North Carolina M-13 1:05.00
6 Pascarell, Rebecca W49 Palmetto Masters-55 1:05.00
7 Preller, Joan W75 Grand Strand Mas-55 1:08.00
8
Heat 3 of 9 Finals
3 Meyer, Marc M81 Grand Strand Mas-55 58.36
4 Panayotoff, Kristi W75 Greenville Splas-55 57.00
5 Piansky, Carson W26 North Carolina M-13 54.01
6 Kleint, Don M69 Grand Strand Mas-55 55.00
7 Kavinsky, Jodi W63 Sun City Hilton-55 58.00
8 Murphy, Caroline W37 Grand Strand Mas-55  1:00.00
Heat 4 of 9 Finals
3 Barrett, Pam W65 Grand Strand Mas-55 50.78
4 Armstrong, Meg W61 Grand Strand Mas-55 49.00
5 Henley, Kristen W49 Grand Strand Mas-55 48.45
6 Lehmann, Christiana W27 Grand Strand Mas-55 48.58
7 Reininger, Susanne W34 Grand Strand Mas-55 49.87
8 Smith, Cynthia W70 Sun City Hilton-55 51.85
Heat 5 o0f9 Finals
3 Prior, Nicole W53 UC15 46.59
4 Johnson, Maria W59 Palmetto Masters-55 45.01
5 Kemmet, Caitlin W36 Maryland Masters-9 43.67
6 Savage, Mary Anne W63 North Carolina M-13 44.87
7 Rayyan, Samer M35 North Carolina M-13 46.53
8 Miller, Jamie M69 North Carolina M-13 48.12
Heat 6 of 9 Finals
3 Murray, Edward M62 Grand Strand Mas-55 41.87
4 List, Robert M78 Grand Strand Mas-55 39.03
5 Kranker, Kerstan M52 Columbia Masters-55 39.00
6 Sizelove, Erin W45 Palmetto Masters-55 39.00
7 Holland, Anna W42 Palmetto Masters-55 40.00
8 Byrd, Laura W59 North Carolina M-13 43.60
Heat 7 of 9 Finals
3 Buck, Billy M63 Palmetto Masters-55 3851
4 Geiger, Margaret W33 Grand Strand Mas-55 38.13
5 Darmofal, Katarina W27 North Carolina M-13 35.28
6 Miller, Jenna W32 Grand Strand Mas-55 37.00
7 Schmaltz, Joel M53 Grand Strand Mas-55 38.49
8 Celecki, Mark M63 Grand Strand Mas-55 38.77

Heat 8 of 9 Finals
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3  Yates, Glenn M58 North Carolina M-13 35.00
4 Chilton, James M48 Palmetto Masters-55 32.50
5 Swanson, Margaret W41 Savannah Masters-45 31.83
6 Bibikau, Alex M43 UC12 32.48
7 Mehr, Andrew M37 North Carolina M-13 33.99
8 Casper, Michael M47 Grand Strand Mas-55 35.00
Heat 9 of 9 Finals
3 Webb, Jacob M22 Grand Strand Mas-55 31.00
4 Porter, Benjamin M29 North Carolina M-13 30.45
5 Nelson, Keith M38 North Carolina M-13 28.80
6 Hunte, Rod M41 Grand Strand Mas-55 29.20
7  Silva, Fabio M46 Grand Strand Mas-55 30.50
8 Marshall, Christina W24 North Carolina M-13 31.15
Event 25 Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
---  No entries for event
Event 26 Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
3
4 Ratley, Warren M59 Grand Strand Mas-55  5:00.00
5 Celecki, Mark M63 Grand Strand Mas-55 3:30.00
6 Creighton, Mel M64 Grand Strand Mas-55  3:54.51
7 Hickey, Thomas M68 Metro Masters Sw-6 5:43.12
8
Heat 2 of2 Finals
3 Perry, Andrew M55 Palmetto Masters-55 3:20.00
4 Dyer, Andy M65 Georgia Masters-45 3:08.02
5 Hunte, Rod M41 Grand Strand Mas-55 2:11.23
6 Sizelove, Erin W45 Palmetto Masters-55 2:25.00
7 Cutrone, Bob M70 Grand Strand Mas-55 3:13.83
8 Savage, Mary Anne W63 North Carolina M-13 3:23.02



